ABSTRACT OF VOTE

NYE COUNTY
STATE OF NEVADA

POLLED AT THE
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 6, 2012

Relating to votes cast for Federal, State, Legislative, County; Township and Nonpartisan
Offices

Filed November 9, 2012

Sandra L. Merlino
Nye County Clerk

By 4y 00. A el i in _Deputy
STATE OF NEVADA )
ss.
COUNTY OF NYE )

|, SANDRA L. MERLINO, County Clerk of said County, do hereby certify the foregoing to be a full,
true and correct statement of the vote of said County, polled at the GENERAL ELECTION held
November 6, 2012, relating to votes cast for Federal, State, Legislative, County, Township and
Nonpartisan Offices, and | hereby further certify that the total number of active registered voters for this
election was 25,546. The whole number of votes cast in said County and the whole number of votes for
each candidate is set forth as the total of each of the respective columns, as said statement appears
entered in the Record of Proceedings of the Board of County Commissioners of said County, now in my
custody.

WITNESS my hand and Official Seal this __#  day of Z&Eﬂéﬁt , 2012,

%@M (_mﬂj /M

Nye County Clerk

Board of County Commissioners




NYE_20121106_E

November 6, 2012
Summary Report
NYE COUNTY
Official Election Results
Registration & Tumout 25,548 Voters
Election Day Reporting Tumout 8,837 25.98%
Absentea Reporting Tumout 2,155 B.44%
Early Vote Reporting Turmout 8,797 34.44%
Total ... 17,588 68.85%
Pres/Vice Pres of the US 3333 100.00%
Under Voles: 81
Over Votes: 6
IAP - GOODE, VIRGIL 172 0.98%
LB - JOHNSON, GARY 279 1.50%
DEM - QBAMA, BARACK 6.320 36.07%
REP - ROMNEY, MITT 10,568 60.30%
NP - NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES 185 1.06%
Total ... 17,522 100.00%
U.S. Senator 33733 100.00%
Under Votes: 214
Over Voles: 2
DEM - BERKLEY, SHELLEY 5,267 30.51%
REP - HELLER, DEAN 9,561 55.37%
IAP - VANDERBEEK, DAVID LORY 1,634 9.46%
NP - NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES 804 4.66%
Total .., 17,268 100.00%
Rep in Congress, District 4 3333 100.00%
Under Voles: 475
Over Voles: §
IAP - FITZGIBBONS, FLOYD 1516 8.92%
DEM - HORSFORD, STEVEN A, 5,202 30.60%
LIB - SILVESTRI, JOSEPH P, "7 4.22%
REP - TARKANIAN, DANNY 9,567 56.27%
Total ... 17,002 100.00%
State Senate District 19 29/29 100.00%
Under Votes: 523
Over Voles: 0
REP - GOICOECHEA, PETE 7.185 45.92%
IAP - HANSEN, JANINE 3571 22.82%
DEM - KULKIN, HARLEY Z. 4,691 31.28%
Total ... 15,647 100.00%
State Assembly Dist. 32 4/4 100.00%
Under Votes: 200
Over Votes: 0
REP - HANSEN, IRA 1,111 100.00%
Total ... 1,111 100.00%
State Assembly Dist. 36 20/29 100.00%
Under Voles: 792
Over Voles: 1
REP - OSCARSON, JAMES 9,953 64.73%

November 08, 2012 10:40 AM
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November 6, 2012 o

Summary Report
NYE COUNTY
Official Election Results
State Assembly Dist. 36 (continuad...) 29/29 100.00%
DEM - WERNICKE, ANTHONY 5.424 35.27%
Total ... 153717 100.00%
County Commissioner District | 1515 100.00%

Under Voles; 509
Over Votes: 0

REP - WICHMAN, LORINDA A. 2,653 100.00%
Total ... 2,653 100.00%
County Commissioner District (I 313 100.00%

Under Votes: 330
Over Votes: 0

REP - CARBOMNE, FRANK G. 1,698 55.71%
REP - HOLLIS, GARY 1,350 44.29%
Total ... 3,048 100.00%
County Commissioner District 1l 6/8 100.00%
Under Votes: 442
Over Voles: 0
REP - COX, DONNA C. 1,596 51.75%
REP - SEARLES, KENNETH E. 1,488 48.25%
Total ... 3,084 100.00%
Supreme Court Justice, Seat C 33733 100.00%

Under Votes: 1760
Over Votes: 0

NP - CHERRY, MICHAEL A, 11,338 72.11%
NP - NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES 4,385 27.88%
Total ... 18,721 100.00%
Suprema Court Justice, Seat F 33733 100.00%
Under Votes: 1773
Over Voles: 1
NP - DOUGLAS, MICHAEL L. 11,511 73.20%
NP - NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES 4,198 26.71%
Total ... 15,707 100.00%
Supreme Court Justice, Seat G 3333 100.00%

Under Votes: 1689
Over Voles: 0

NP - SAITTA, NANCY M. 11,343 71.83%
NP - NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES 4,449 28.17%
Total ... 15,792 100.00%

5th Judicial Dist Judge Dept 1 33/33 100.00%

Under Voles: 1719
Over Voles: 2

NP - LORD, NANCY 5,297 33.61%
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November 6, 2012
Summary Report
NYE COUNTY
Official Election Results
5th Judicial Dist Judge Dapt 1 {continued...) 3333 100.00%
NP - WANKER, KIMBERLY A. “KIM" 10,483 66.39%
Total ... 15,760 100.00%
Justice of the Peace, PAHRUMP, Dapt. 1 1819 100.00%
Under Votes: 1300
Over Voles: 1
NP - DECANIO, LOUIS J. 5,256 38.87%
NP - KENT, RON 8,268 61.13%
Total ... 13,522 100.00%
Justice of the Peace TONOPAH TOWNSHIP 10/10 100.00%
Under Votes: 57
Over Voles: 1}
NP - KLAPPER, JENNIFER 968 54.84%
NP - TERRELL, CLYDE 797 45.16%
Totat ... 1,785 100.00%
Justice of the Peace BEATTY TOWNSHIP 4/4 100.00%
Under Voles: 39
Over Voles: 0
NP - HANDY, ICANNE "KAY” 304 38.14%
NP - SULLIVAN, GUS 493 61.86%
Total ... 797 100.00%
AMARGOSA VALLEY TOWN Board Ll 100.00%
Under Votes: 411
Over Votes: 5
NP - BOSTA, JOHN 184 13.79%
NP - COHAN, JOSEPH A 245 18.37%
NP - DELEE, JOE 261 19.57%
NP - DOLBY, TREVOR 225 16.87%
NP - HARRIS, SCOTT 167 12.52%
NP - MCNEELY, J.E. “DOC" 252 18.89%
Total ... 1,334 100.00%
PAHRUMP TOWN Board 19/19 100.00%
Under Voles: 7661
Over Votes: 2
NP - DOLAN, BILL 5,822 25.57%
NP - MAURIZIO, FRANK J. 5410 2461%
NP - PARKER, VICKY 5011 22.79%
NP - RICHES, AMY 5,940 27.02%
Total ... 21,983 100.00%
State Question No. 1 3333 100.00%
Under Voles: 803
Over Voles: 2
YES 7227 43.34%
NO 9,449 56.66%
Total ... 16,676 100.00%

November 08, 2012 10:40 AM

Page 3 of 4



® NYE_20121106_E (‘\

November 6, 2012
Summary Report
NYE COUNTY
Official Election Results

County Quastion 1 kk/ck] 100.00%

Under Vates: 521
Over Votes: 2

YES 3.832 22.60%
NO 13,126 T7.40%
Total ... 16,958 100.00%

County Question 2 19119 100.00%

Under Voles: 466
Over Votes: 0

YES 7,294 50.80%
NO 7,063 49.20%
Total ... 14,357 100.00%

November 08, 2012 10:40 AM Page 4 of 4



Pres/Vice Pras of the U

BEATTY 01
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

CURRANT 02
Election Day Reporting

DUCKWATER 03
Election Day Reporting

GABBS 04
Election Day Reporting

IONE 05
Election Day Reporting

AMARGOSA VLY 08
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

MANHATTAN 07
Election Day Reporting

MERCURY 08
Election Day Reporting

PAHRUMP 09
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 10
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 11
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

ROUND MTN 12
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

SUNNYSIDE 13
Election Day Reporting

TONOPAH 14
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Earty Vote Reporting
TONOPAH 15
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

Registered Turnout

672 425
352

55

18

59 55
55

61 47
47

143 116
118

13

286
31

62 51
51

1,654 1,137
403
116
618

732 463
186
57

1,132 777

104
77

563 290
248

14

28

18 17
17

1,228 921
377

59

485

70 51
24

4}

Percant

63.24%
52.38%
8.18%
2.68%

93.22%
93.22%

77.05%
77.05%

81.12%
81.12%

48.15%
48.15%

69.58%
56.86%
6.16%
6.56%

8226%
82.26%

66.67%
66.67%

68.74%
24.37%

7.01%
37.38%

63.25%
25.41%

7.79%
30.05%

63.64%
26.15%

9.19%
33.30%

51.51%
44.05%
2.49%
4.97%

94.44%
94.44%

75.00%
30.70%

4.80%
39.50%

72.86%
34.29%
T1.14%

31.43%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/812012
1 2
3 11
2 "
1 0
0 0
0 2
0 2

2
2 1
2 2
2 2
1 0
1 0
14 8
1" 6
2 0
1 0
4 0
4 0

***** Insufficient Tumout to Protect Voter Privacy ****
*****  Insufficient Tumout to Protect Voter Privacy *****

12 18
k| 8
1 1
8 9
4 10
1 7
1 1
2 2
6 kk!
4 5
0 1
2 S
3 4
3 3
0 1
0 0
] 0
0 0

1 23
7 15
0 0
4 8
1 1
1 0

“****  Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy *****

0 0

31
31

30

10
10

108

8
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407
148

45
214

198
77
31
80

310
115

39
156

and 3

247
103

16
128

24
a

14

@

262
215
41

12
12

78
78

217
172
23
22

39
39

684
238

62
384

243
97
24

122

438
160

60
209

229
187
1"
23

1"
1

615
240

42
333

2
14
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Pre: @ Pros of the

PAHRUMP 18
Election Day Reporting
Absentes Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 17
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

FORTY BAR 18
Election Day Reporting

PAHRUMP 18
Election Day Reporting
Absentes Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 20
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 21
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

PAHRUMP 22
Election Day Reporting
Absentes Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 23
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 24
Election Day Reporting
Absentes Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

PAHRUMP 25
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 26
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 27
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 28
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

O

Registered Turnout

1,026 718
202
117
399

903 651
165

78

408

75 57
87

1,866 1,374
376
149
849

724 451
153

1,583 1,008
361
103
542

§56 566
157

76

333

505 J6t
115

45

201

1,051 687
239

358

432 327

189

813 504
153

62

289

1,062 712
226

1520 1,047
347
143

Percent

69.98%
19.69%
11.40%
38.89%

72.09%
18.27%

8.84%
45.18%

76.00%
76.00%

73.63%
20.15%

7.98%
45.50%

82.29%
21.13%

6.83%
34.53%

63.55%
22.80%

68.51%
34.24%

68.12%
18.34%

8.88%
38.90%

71.49%
2277%

8.91%
39.80%

65.37%
22.74%

8.56%
34.06%

75.69%
21.76%
10.19%
43.75%

61.99%
18.82%

7.63%
35.55%

67.04%
21.28%

7.53%
38.23%

60.88%
22.83%
9.41%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012
1 2
[ 10
0 5
k| 0
3 -]
3 4
1 4
1 0
1 0
2
2
8 13
1 7
2 1
5 5
1 [
0 4
1 0
0 2
15 18
6 ]
1 1
8 10
4 6
3 2
0 0
1 4
3 7
2 3
0 0
1 4
8 9
4 3
1 1
1 5
0 5
0 2
0 0
0 3
4 13
1 7
0 0
3 6
1 13
8 7
2 0
3 <]
10 1"
8 4
0 0

gsal 2228 o

148

28
28

113

276

182
67
18

422
154

67

126
144

16
75

93

137

108
34
10

187
51
20

116

35
137

416
147
71

O

1

896
252

B €sg

82

151

539
194

49
296

e
82
30

195

202

27
120

401
138

51
212

211

119

288
92

159

419
121

587
188
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NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012
Pre: e Pres of the U
Registered Turnout Percent 1 2 3 4 5
PAHRUMP 28 1,520 1,047 68.88% 10 11 418 597 12
Earty Vote Reporting 557 36.64% 4 7 198 I 6
PAHRUMP 29 1,426 945 66.27% 8 15 383 544 k!
Election Day Reporting 329 23.07% 3 9 130 183 4
Absentee Reporting 127 8.91% 2 2 42 76 3
Early Vote Reporting 489  34.29% 3 4 191 285 4
PAHRUMP 30 1,233 849 68.86% 8 17 286 527
Election Day Reporting 281 22.79% 5 7 85 171 3
Absentee Reporting 125 10.14% 1 ] 42 81 1
Early Vote Reporting 443  35.93% 2 10 149 275 4
PAHRUMP 31 1,384 1,013  73.19% 5 ] 328 658 10
Election Day Reporting 354  25.58% 3 3 125 220 3
Absentes Reporting 109 7.88% 1 o 27 78 3
Early Vote Reporting 580 39.74% 1 6 178 360 4
PAHRUMP 32 1,738 1,235 71.06% 13 19 476 -T2 14
Etection Day Reporting 378 21.75% 5 10 130 224 9
Absentea Reporting 178 10.24% 3 0 66 108 0
Early Vote Reporting 679  39.07% 5 9 280 380 5
SMOKY VALLEY 35 419 261 62.29% 2 13 26 215 3
Election Day Reporting 175 41.77% 2 5 25 138 3
Absentea Reporting 33 7.88% 0 1 0 32 0
Early Vole Reporting 53 1265% 1] 7 1 45 0
Pracinct 88 a 107 0.00% 0 3 38 65
Absentee Reporting 107 0.00% 0 3 36 85
Pracinct 99 o 1 0.00% *****  Insufficient Tumout lo Protect Voter Privacy *****
Election Day Reporting 0 0.00% 0 i} 0 0 o
Early Vote Reporting 1 0.00% *e***  Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy  *****

25,546 17,589 €8.85% 172 2719 6,320 10,566 185

Candidates

GOODE, VIRGIL

JOHNSON, GARY

OBAMA, BARACK

ROMNEY, MITT

NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES

QbWnN =

Novernber 08, 2012 10:44 AM
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U.S. Senator

BEATTY 01
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

CURRANT 02
Election Day Reporting

DUCKWATER 03
Election Day Reporting

GABBS 04
Election Day Reporting

IONE 05
Election Day Reporting

AMARGOSA VLY 08
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vate Reporting

MANHATTAN 07
Election Day Reporting

MERCURY 08
Elaction Day Reporting

PAHRUMP 09
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vate Reporting

PAHRUMP 10
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 11
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

ROUND MTN 12
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

SUNNYSIDE 13
Election Day Reporting

TONOPAH 14
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting
TONOPAH 15
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

Novernber 08, 2012 10:44 AM

@)

Registered Turmout

672 425
352

55

18

59 55
55

61 47
a7

143 116
116

13

N
33

62 51
51

1,654 1,137
403
116
618

732 463
186

87

220

1,132 T
296
104
T

248
14
28

18 17
17

1,228 921
an
59

70 51
24

[4.]

Parcent

63.24%
52.38%
8.18%
2.68%

93.22%
93.22%

77.05%
77.05%

81.12%
81.12%

48.15%
48.15%

69.58%
56.86%
8.16%
6.56%

J226%
82.26%

66.67%
66.67%

68.74%
24.37%

7.01%
37.36%

63.25%
2541%

7.79%
30.05%

68.64%
26,15%

3.19%
33.30%

51.51%
44.05%
2.49%
4.97%

94.44%
94.44%

75.00%
30.70%

4.80%
38.50%

72.86%
34.29%

7.14%
31.43%

Statament of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/812012

1 2
116 234
™ 184
12 35
13 5
5 48
5 48
28 13
28 13
24 75
24 75
3 3
3 3
82 199
71 156
8 20
5 2
49 39
4 39

*****  Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy *****
*****  Insufficient Tumout to Protect Voter Privacy ***"*

328 629
107 210
37 59
184 360
174 215
84 86
27 26
83 103
286 354
94 135
42 52
150 167
44 202
39 168
1 1"

4 23

7 10

7 10
201 562
72 228
9 41
120 293
19 22
5 14

****  Insufficient Tumout to Protect Voter Privacy ****

12 8

G

5

125

66
8
51

38
17

1
20

84
41
37

oa89

0
0
86
41
6
39

g
5

1
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N

1
3
3
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17

7
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29
15

3
1

a5
12

3
20
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1
o

1
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U.S. Senator

PAHRUMP 18
Electior: Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 17
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Earty Vote Reporting

FORTY BAR 18
Election Day Reporting

PAHRUMP 18
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 20
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vota Reporting

PAHRUMP 21
Election Day Repoarting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 22
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 23
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

PAHRUMP 24
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reparting

PAHRUMP 25
Election Day Reporting
Absentes Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

PAHRUMP 28
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 27
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

PAHRUMP 28
Election Day Reporting
Absentes Reporting

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

)

Registered Turnout

1,026

75

1,868

724

1,583

856

505

1,051

432

813

1,062

1,520

718
202
117
399

651
165

78
408

57
57

1,374
376
149
849

451
153

250

1,006
361
102
542

157
76
333

361
115

201
687

el Zs8

188

153
62
289

712

80
406

1,047
347
143

Parcent

69.98%
19.68%
11.40%
38.89%

7209%
18.27%

8.64%
45.18%

76.00%
76.00%

73.83%
20.15%

7.98%
45.50%

62.29%
21.13%

6.83%
34.53%

63.55%
22.80%

6.51%
34.24%

66.12%
18.34%

8.88%
38.90%

71.49%
22.77%

8.91%
32.80%

65.3T%
22.74%

8.56%
34.06%

75.69%
21.76%
10.19%
43.75%

61.99%
18.82%

763%
35.56%

67.043%
21.28%

7.53%
38.23%

68.86%
22.83%
9.41%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012

1 2
248 ]
64 95
4 59
141 208
210 389
44 100
25 43
141 248
7 20
27 20
368 831
85 232
43 a7
238 512
157 237
55 68
15 28
a7 141
349 479
118 170
36 48
185 263
204 279
54 69
a2z 36
118 174
114 176
N 47
18 24
65 105
214 375
67 132
28 52
119 191
92 202
27 56
9 33
56 113
158 285
43 a
15 36
100 148
232 art
il 110
33 30
128 23
321 581
108 173
55 73

59
19
12
27

39
15

17

104
32
11
61

32
16

13
114

61
23

J2

25

a3

83
40

o

D -

10

37
16

12

3R g
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U.$. Senator
Registered Turnout
PAHRUMP 28 1,520 1,047
Early Vote Reporting 557
PAHRUMP 29 1,426 945
Eiection Day Reporiing 329
Absentee Reporting 127
Early Vote Reporting 488
PAHRUMP 30 1,233 849
Election Day Reporting 281
Absentee Reporting 125
Early Vote Reporting 443
PAHRUMP 31 1,384 1,013
Election Day Reporting 354
Absentes Reporting 109
Early Vole Reporting 550
PAHRUMP 32 1,738 1,235
Election Day Reporting kY]
Absentea Reporting 178
Early Vote Reporting 679
SMOKY VALLEY 35 419 261
Election Day Reporting 175
Absentee Reporting 33
Early Vote Reporting 53
Precinct 99 0 1
Eiection Day Reporting 0
Early Vote Reporting 1
25,546 17,482
Candidates
1 BERKLEY, SHELLEY
2 HELLER, DEAN
3 VANDERBEEK, DAVID LORY
4 NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

Parcent

68.88%
36.64%

66.27%
23.07%

8.91%
34.29%

68.86%
22.79%
10.14%
35.93%

73.19%
25.58%

7.88%
38.74%

71.06%
21.75%
10.24%
39.07%

62.29%
41.77%

7.88%
12.65%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

68.43%

Insufficient Tumout to Protect Voter Privacy "

Insufficlent Tumout to Protect Voter Privacy *=***

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E

11/8/2012
1 2 3
n 581 83
158 335 38
305 489 83
90 165 39
40 73 8
175 251 36
235 485 80
74 185 k1]
35 Al 10
128 259 39
202 585 a1
105 192 42
24 74 5
163 9 44
400 826 136
98 197 55
58 a1 15
244 338 66
22 208 17
22 126 12
0 29 3
0 50 2
0 0 0
5267 9,561 1,634

0

ao4
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Rep in Congress, District 4

BEATTY 01

Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting

Early Vote Repoarting

CURRANT 02
Election Day Reporting

DUCKWATER 03
Election Day Reporting

GABBS 04
Election Day Reporting

IONE 05
Election Day Reporting

AMARGOSA VLY 08
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

MANHATTAN 07
Election Day Reporting

MERCURY 08
Election Day Reporting

PAHRUMP 09
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vota Reporting

PAHRUMP 10
Election Day Reporling
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 11
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

ROUND MTN 12

Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting

Early Vote Reporting

SUNNYSIDE 13
Election Day Reporting

TONOPAH 14
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

TONOPAH 15
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

O

Registered Turnout

672

39

&1

142

62

1,654

732

1,132

563

18

1,228

70

425
352
55
18

58
55

47
47

116
116

13
13

as0
286
AN
33

51
51

1,137
403
118
618

186
57

77
206
104
377

290
248
14
28

7
17

921
arn

59
485

51
24

(2,3

Parcent

63.24%
52.38%
8.18%
2.68%

93.22%
93.22%

77.05%
77.05%

81.12%
81.12%

48.15%
48.15%

69.58%
56.86%
6.168%
6.56%

82, 26%
82.26%

66.67%
66.67%

68.74%
24.37%

7.01%
ar.36%

63.25%
2541%

7.79%
30.05%

68.64%
26.15%

9.19%
33.30%

51.51%
44.05%
2.49%
497%

94.44%
94.44%

75.00%
30.70%

4.80%
38.50%

72.86%
34.29%
7.14%

31.43%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012

1 2
37 121
M 09

3 11

0 1

4
4

4 25

4 25
13 28
13 26

0 8

0 a
48 84
35 72

B 5

5 7

6 7

8 7

*e***  Insufficlent Tumout to Protect Voter Privacy *****
*"***  Insufficlent Tumout to Protect Vioter Privacy  *****

***¢  Insufficient Tumout to Protect Voler Privacy *****

100 321
a7 109
9 35
“ 77
s
2% 59
3 28
16 84
73 278
21 o7
0 37
38 144
38 45
35 38
1 3
2 4
1 6
1 6
9 208
@ 78
5 12
43 1
3 18
1 7
2 9

- =808 o

NN

(=2 -] E S NN

68
AN

2
a5

14
8
0
6

a3
13

[= I - [=2N -]

35
15

0
20

1
1

0

185
7

58

16
16

73
73

195
157
17
21

33
33

615
208

60
347

217
85
23

109

378
180

54
174

184
156
8
20

10
10

564
227

41
298

28
15

10

Page1of 3



Rep in Congress, District 4

PAHRUMP 18
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 17
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

FORTY BAR 18
Election Day Reporting

PAHRUMP 18
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 20
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

PAHRUMP 21
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 22
Electlon Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 23
Election Day Reporting
Absentes Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

PAHRUMP 24
Election Day Reporting
Abserntee Reporting
Early Vote Repaorting

PAHRUMP 25
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 28
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 27
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 28
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

Registered Turnout

1,026

203

73

1,866

724

1,583

505

1,051

432

813

1,520

718
202
117
399

651
185

78
408

57
57

1,374
376
148
849

451
153

1,006
361
103
542

566
157

76
333

361
115

45
201

687

§ g8

94

189

153
62
289

712
226

80
406

1,047
347
143

Parcent

69.95%
10.69%
11.40%
38.89%

7209%
18.27%

8.64%
45.18%

76.00%
76.00%

73.63%
20.15%

7.98%
45.50%

6229%
21.13%

6.83%
34.53%

63.55%
22.80%

8.51%
34.24%

66.12%
18.34%

8.88%
38.80%

71.49%
22.71%

8.91%
30.80%

65.37%
22.74%

8.56%
34.06%

75.69%
21.76%
10.19%
43.75%

61.99%
18.82%

7.63%
35.55%

67.04%
21.28%

7.53%
38.23%

68.88%
22.83%
9.41%

Statement of Vote
NYE CQUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012
1 2
52 250
12 81
10 44
30 145
as 210
12 43
4 2
22 135
8 23
8 22
93 378
89
7 48
56 21
32 151
18 52
2 16
1" 83
29 358
37 127
8 39
54 192
48 198
17 54
3 34
28 110
35 113
14 33
1 18
20 82
85 218
23 74
5 30
37 112
15 o5
3 28
0 11
12 56
45 158
14 45
10 12
21 99
70 214
19 67
8 34
45 113
100 310
51 104
10 83

NnOoO o

o &

27

365
109

57
199

379
98
42

238

19
19

804

493

249
70

150

47
161
52

281
[4
33

177

187

24
108

kral
130

191

197
56
a3

110

257
78

146

382
121

35
226

564
164
IR

Page20f 3



Rep in Congress, District 4
Registered

PAHRUMP 28 1,520
Early Vote Reporting

PAFRUMP 29 1,426
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 30 1,233
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 31 1,384
Eiection Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

PAHRUMP 32 1,738
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

SMOKY VALLEY 3§ 419
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporling
Early Vote Reporting

Pracinct 99 )
Election Day Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

25,546

Candidates

FITZGIBBONS, FLOYD
HORSFORD, STEVEN A.
SILVESTRI, JOSEPH P.
TARKANIAN, DANNY

BWN =

Naovernber 08, 2012 10:44 AM

O

Turnout

1,047
557

320
127
489

849
281
125

1,013
354
109

1,235
378
178
679

261
175
33
53

LY

-

17,482

Parcant

68.85%
36.64%

66.27%
23.07%

8.91%
34.29%

68.86%
22.79%
10.14%
35.93%

73.19%
25.58%

7.88%
39.74%

71.06%
21.75%
10.24%
39.07%

62.29%
41.77%

7.88%
12.65%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

88.43%

Statament of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8i2012

1 2
100 i [1]
39 153
73 291
25 100
10 M
a8 157
68 220
18 80
13 33
ar 107
76 285
40 101
8 24
28 160
122 396
39 102
12 62
Fa 232z
14 17
10 16
1 1

0

0 0
1,516 5,202

30
10

1
19

51
21

3
27

13
g
0
4

o

nr

O

564
az7

512
173

78
261

491
150

76
265

599
194

72
333

633
204

o1
338

211
137
28
46

Insufficlent Turmout to Prolect Vater Privacy *****

0

Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voler Privacy *****

8,567

Page 3 of 3



' m Statement of Vote o

NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012
State Senate District 19
Registered Turnout Percent 1 2 3
BEATTY 01 672 425 6L24% 208 B4 114
Election Day Reporting 352 52.38% 171 74 92
Absentee Reporting 55 8.18% 3z 8 11
Early Vote Reporting 18 2.68% 5 2 "
CURRANT 02 59 55  93.22% 51 0 2
Election Day Reporting 55 93.22% 51 0 2
DUCKWATER 03 61 47 77.05% 21 8 18
Election Day Reporting 47  77.05% 21 a 18
AMARGOSA VLY 08 503 350 69.58% 1589 100 78
Election Day Reporting 286 56.86% 122 83 68
Absentee Reporting N 6.16% 16 9 8
Early Vote Reporting 33 6.56% 21 8 4
MANHATTAN 07 62 51 B226% 4 5 5
Election Day Reporting 51 82.26% M 5 5
MERCURY 08 6 4 66.67% ****  Insuificient Tumout to Protect Voter Privacy *+***
Election Day Reporting 4 66.67% ****  Insufficlent Tumout to Protect Vioter Privacy ****
PAHRUMP 09 1,654 1,137 68.74% 502 59 341
Election Day Reporting 403 24.37% 1M 05 128
Absenlee Repaorting 118 7.01% 57 18 29
Early Vote Reporting 618  37.36% 274 146 184
PAHRUMP 10 732 463 63.25% 158 108 172
Election Day Reporting 186 25.41% 72 k] 68
Absentee Reporting 57 7.79% 14 15 24
Early Vole Reporting 220 30.05% 72 60 80
PAHRUMP 11 1,132 777  68.64% 314 156 282
Election Day Reporting 296 28.15% 124 53 109
Absentee Reporting 104 9.18% 45 16 38
Early Vole Reporting 377 33.30% 145 87 134
ROUND MTN 12 563 290  51.51% 182 57 38
Election Day Reporting 248 44.05% 153 53 2
Absentee Reporting 14 2.49% 9 2 2
Early Vote Reporting 28 4.97% 20 2 4
SUNNYSIDE 13 18 17 94.44% 12 0 5
Election Day Reporting 17 94.44% 12 0 5
TONOPAH 15 70 51 72.86% 21 14 16
Election Day Reporting 24 34.29% 12 7 5
Absentes Reporting 5 T14% *****  Insufficient Turnout lo Protect Voler Privacy *****
Early Vote Reporting 22 31.43% 8 5 9
PAHRUMP 16 1,026 718  69.98% 309 154 229
Election Day Reporting 202  19.69% 82 k- 71
Absentee Reporting 117 11.40% 52 24 37
Early Vote Reporting 399  38.80% 175 9 121
PAHRUMP 17 903 651 7209% 327 135 180
Election Day Reporting 165 18.27% 82 7 42
Absentee Reporting 78 8.64% 42 16 18
Early Vote Reporting 408  45.18% 203 82 119

Novernber 08, 2012 10:44 AM Paga{of 3



State Senate District 19

FORTY BAR 18
Election Day Reporting

PAHRUMP 19
Election Day Reporting
Absentes Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 20
Elaction Day Reparting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vota Reporting

PAHRUMP 21
Elaction Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 22
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reparting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 23
Election Day Reparting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 24
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 25
Election Day Reporting
Absentes Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 26
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 27
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Earty Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 28
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 29
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 30
Elaction Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

@

Registered Turnout

75

1,866

724

1,583

ase

505

1,051

432

§13

1,062

1,520

1,426

1,233

57
57

1,374
376
149
848

451
153

1,006
381
103
542

187
76
333

361
115

180

153
62
289

712
228

80
408

1,047
347
143
557

329
127
489

849
281
125

Percent

76.00%
76.00%

73.63%
20.15%

7.98%
45.50%

§2.29%
21.13%

6.63%
34.53%

63.55%
22.80%

6.51%
34.24%

66.12%
18.34%

8.88%
38.90%

71.40%
22.T1%

8.91%
39.80%

85.37%
22.74%

8.56%
34.06%

75.69%
21.76%
10.19%
43.75%

61.99%
18.82%

7.63%
35.55%

57.04%
21.28%

7.53%
38.23%

68.88%
22.83%

9.41%
36.64%

66.27%
23.07%

8.91%
34.29%

88.88%
22.79%
10.14%

Statement of Vote
NYE COQUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/812012
1 2
13 18
13 168
682 254
193 69
BD 22
409 183
183 93
58 a5
23 7
104 51
98 223
143 73
42 19
213 13
233 120
55 40
33 10
145 70
17 96
32 a5
22 8
73 53
320 138
115 46
49 14
156 78
153 78
43 21
24 5
86 52
214 107
84 38
a 10
119 61
289 184
86 60
27 20
176 104
468 239
138 75
683 36
267 128
158 208
124 a1
69 17
205 108
Jas 208
117 72
67 19

247

165
59
16

350
130

39
181

198
§9
3z

107

119

14
67

219
78

17
93

15
49

168
51
16
29

215
67
29

1g

316
124

148

101
37
158

231
85
36

O
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State Senate District 19

PAHRUMP 30
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 31
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vota Reporting

PAHRUMP 32
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

Candidates

Registered
1,233

1,384

1,738

23,729

1 GOICOECHEA, PETE
2 HANSEN, JANINE
3 KULKIN, HARLEY Z.

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

Tumout

849
443

1,013
354
109
550

1,235
378
178
679

16,170

Percant

68.86%
35.93%

73.19%
25.58%

7.88%
J39.74%

71.06%
21.75%
10.24%
39.07%

68.14%

31
110

269
101

24
144

Jes
a5
ar

224

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012

1 2
Jsa 295
204 114
500 217
158 ar

72 9
272 11
511 314
160 108
84 kL
287 171
7185 3,57

4,801

O

Page 3 of 3



a Assembly Dist. 32

GABES 04
Election Day Reporting

ICNE 05
Election Day Reporting

TONOPAH 14
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

SMOKY VALLEY 35
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

Candidates
1 HANSEN, IRA

Nevember 08, 2012 10:44 AM

o

Registered Turnout

143

27

1,228

419

1,817

116
118

13
13

921
ar7

59
485

261
175
33
53

1,311

Percent

81.12%
§1.12%

48.15%
48.15%

75.00%
30.70%

4.80%
39.50%

62.29%
N.77%

7.88%
12.65%

72.15%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
117872012

239
159
28
52

1,111

O

Pagel1of 1



State Assembly Dist. 36

BEATTY 01
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporling
Early Vote Reporting

CURRANT 02
Election Day Reporting

DUCKWATER 03
Election Day Reporting

AMARGOSA VLY 06
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

MANHATTAN 07
Election Day Reporting

MERCURY 08
Election Day Reporting

PAHRUMP 09
Election Day Reporting
Absentes Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 10
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 11
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

ROUND MTN 12
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

SUNNYSIDE 13
Election Day Reporting

TONOPAH 15
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

PAHRUMP 18
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 17
Efection Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

Registered Turnout

672 425
352

55

18

59 55
55

61 7
47

503 350
286

N

33

62 51
51

& 4
4

1,654 1,137
403
116
G618

732 463
186
57

1,132 T
296
104
377

563 290
248

14

28

18 17
17

70 51
24

1,026 718
202
117
369

903 651
165

78

408

Percent

63.24%
52.38%
8.18%
2.68%

93.22%
93.22%

77.05%
77.05%

69.58%
56.86%
6.16%
6.56%

82.26%
82.26%

66.87%
66.67%

60.74%
24.37%

7.01%
37.36%

63.25%
2541%

7.79%
30.05%

68.64%
26.15%

9.18%
33.30%

51.51%
44.05%
2.48%
4.97%

4.44%
94.44%

72.86%
34.29%

7.14%
31.43%

69.968%
19.69%
11.40%
38.89%

7209%
18.27%

8.84%
45.18%

O

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012
1 2
273 127
224 108
43 8
6 1
48 5
48 5
13 31
13 31
229 100
184 84
21 9
24 7
42 7
42 7
*****  Insuffictent Turnout to Protect Voter Pdmy sndne
" Insufficient Turnout to Prolect Voter Privacy *=***
708 3768
244 144
62 39
402 183
238 by
a5 73
27 28
116 90
446 302
17 113
56 45
219 144
222 52
188 47
13 0
21 5
1 -]
1 6
28 21
17 5
2+ Insufficient Tumout to Protect Voter Pl'imy anan
9 13
407 264
19 68
64 47
224 151
418 215
112 48
43 32
263 135

Page 1of 3



(] mbly Dist. 3

FORTY BAR 18
Election Day Reparting

PAHRUMP 19
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 20
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 21
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 22
Eiection Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 23
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 24
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Earty Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 25
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 26
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

PAHRUMP 27
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 28
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 29
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 30

Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

O

Registered Turmnout

75

1,866

724

1,583

ase

503

1,051

432

813

1,062

1,520

1,426

57
57

1,374
376
149
849

451
153

1,006
381
103
542

566
157

76
333

361
115

45
201

687
239

358
327

189

1583
62
289

712
226
80

1,047
M7
143
557

329
127
489

849
281
125

Percaent

76.00%
76.00%

73.63%
20.15%

7.98%
45.50%

62.29%
21.13%

68.83%
34.53%

63.55%
22.80%

6.51%
34.24%

66.12%
18.34%

8.88%
38.90%

71.49%
22.77%

8.91%
30.80%

65.37%
22.74%

8.58%
34.06%

75.69%
21.76%
10.19%
43.75%

61.99%
18.82%

7.83%
35.55%

67.04%
21.28%

7.53%
38.23%

68.88%
22.83%

9.41%
36.64%

66.27%
23.07%

8.91%
34.20%

66.86%
22.7%
10.14%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012
1 2
25 28
25 28
929 are
270 86
97 43
562 249
263 17
82 64
28 18
153 88
571 N
202 135
51 49
318 207
az4 223
86 65
38 36
200 122
106 136
57 43
25 16
114 77
419 245
151 84
52 32
218 129
219 9%
65 25
K| 1"
123 80
308 167
100 46
7 20
169 10
421 249
127 78
35 40
258 131
653 348
214 114
77 62
362 170
555 333
185 113
85 7
285 183
561 244
177 92
78 40

O

Page 2of 3



State Assembly Dist, 36

PAHRUMP 30
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 31

Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting

Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 32

Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting

Early Vote Reporting

Candidates

Registered
1,233

1,384

1,738

23,729

1 OSCARSON, JAMES
2 WERNICKE, ANTHONY

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

Turnout

849
443

1,013
354
108
550

1,235
KY{:]
178
679

16,170

Percent

68.86%
35.93%

73.19%
25.58%

7.88%
30.74%

71.06%
21.75%
10.24%
39.07%

68.14%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11812012

1 2
581 244
306 112
674 301
219 121

a 24
ar4 156
752 419
238 116
108 59
4085 244
9,953 5424

Pagedof 3



County Commissioner District |

BEATTY 01
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

CURRANT 02
Election Day Reporting

DUCKWATER 03
Election Day Reporting

GABBS 04
Election Day Reporting

IONE 05
Election Day Reporiing

AMARGOSA VLY 08
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

MANHATTAN 07
Election Day Reporting

MERCURY 08
Election Day Reporting

ROUND MTN 12
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

SUNNYSIDE 13
Election Day Reporting

TONOPAH 14
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

TONOPAH 15
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

FORTY BAR 18
Election Day Reporting

PAHRUMP 26
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reparting
Early Vote Reporting

SMOKY VALLEY 35
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting

Navember 08, 2012 10:44 AM

O

Registerad Tumout

672 425
352

55

13

59 55
55

&1 47
47

143 116
18

27 13
13

266
k)|
33

62 51
a1

248
14
28

18 17
17

1,228 921
77

59

485

70 51
24

75 57

813 504

289

419 267
175
33

Percent

63.24%
52.38%
8.18%
2.68%

93.22%
83.22%

77.05%
77.05%

81.12%
81.12%

48.15%
48.15%

69.58%
56.86%
6.16%
6.56%

82.26%
82.26%

66.67%
66.67%

51.51%
44.05%
2.49%
4.97%

94.44%
94.44%

75.00%
30.70%

4.80%
39.50%

72.86%
34.20%

7.14%
31.43%

76.00%
76.00%

61.99%
18.82%

7.63%
35.55%

62.29%
MN.77%
7.88%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012

338
280

13

49
49

a7
37

92
92

28
27

58

** Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy *****
*****  Insufficient Tumout to Protect Voter Privacy *+*=*

227
13

12
12

805
326

4N

88

*****  Insufficient Tumout to Protect Voter Privagcy ****

17

32
a2

393
123

245
160
32

O

Page 1 of 2



O Statement of Vote ( )

NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012
County Commissioner District |
Registered Turmout Percent 1
SMOKY VALLEY 35 419 261 6220% 245
Early Vote Reporting 53 12.65% 53

4,719 3,162 67.01% 2,653

Candidates
1 WICHMAN, LORINDA A.

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM Page 2 of 2



Coun ommissioner District |

Registered

PAHRUMP 09 1,654
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 21 1,583
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

PAHRUMP 32 1,738
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

4,975
Candidates

1 CARBONE, FRANK G.
2 HOLLIS, GARY

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

Q

Tumout

1,137
403
116
618

1,006
361
103
542

1,235
Y]
178
679

3,378

Parcant

68.74%
24.37%

7.01%
37.36%

63.55%
22.80%

8.51%
34.24%

71.06%
21.75%
10.24%
39.07%

67.90%

Statement of Vole
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
111812012

1 2
599 446
200 165

53 47
337 234
475 424
157 160
49 4
269 223
624 480
188 154
76 84
360 242
1698 1,350

O
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o ommigsioner Di

PAHRUMP 10
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

PAHRUMP 18
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 23
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Repaorting

PAHRUMP 25
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 27
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 29
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

Candidates

O

in
Registered Turnout

732 463
186

57

220

1,026 718
202
17
399

505 361
115

45

201

432 327

189
1,062 712

80

1,426 945
320
127
489

5,183 3,526

1 COX,DONNAC.
2 SEARLES, KENNETH E.

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

Percent

63.25%
25.41%

7.79%
30.05%

69.98%
19.60%
11.40%
368.89%

71.49%
22.77%

8.91%
39.80%

75.69%
21.76%
10.19%
43.75%

67.04%
21.28%

7.53%
38.23%

66.27%
23.07%

8.91%
34.28%

68.03%

Statement of VYote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012

1 2
189 217
79 a1
21 28
ag 108
335 288
97 85
54 48
184 1586
179 137
54 42
21 15
104 80
184 136
55 H
21 20
88 a5
294 33
21 106
38 27
164 201
435 ars
173 112
56 56
208 207
1,588 1,488

O

Page 10of 1



ame Court Justice, Se

BEATTY 01
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

CURRANT 02
Election Day Reporting

DUCKWATER 03
Election Day Reporting

GABBS 04
Election Day Reporting

IONE 05
Election Day Reporting

AMARGOSA VLY 08
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

MANHATTAN 07
Election Day Reporting

MERCURY 08
Election Day Reporting

PAHRUMP 09
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 10
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporiing
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 11
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

ROUND MTN 12
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

SUNNYSIDE 13
Election Day Reporting

TONOPAH 14
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

TONOPAH 15
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

O

Registared Turnout

672

59

61

143

62

1,654

732

1,132

563

18

1,228

70

425
362
55
18

55
55

47
47

116
118

13
13

350
288
K}
33

51
51

1,137
403
116
618

186
87

104
377

290
248
14
28

17
17

921
e

59
485

51
24

(5]

Percant

63.24%
52.38%
8.18%
2.68%

93.22%
93.22%

77.05%
77.05%

81.12%
81.12%

48.15%
48.15%

69.58%
56.86%
6.16%
8.56%

82.26%
82.26%

66.67%
66.67%

68.74%
24.37%

7.01%
37.36%

63.25%
2541%

7.79%
30.05%

68.64%
28.15%

9.19%
33.30%

51.51%
44.05%
2.49%
497%

94.44%
94.,44%

75.00%
30.70%

4.80%
39.50%

72.86%
34.29%

7.14%
31.43%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012

1 2
276 101
230 86
36 10
10 5
33 12
33 12
32 9
32 ]
83 22
83 22
4 7
4 T
233 82
192 68
22 4
19 10
42 6
42 6

sev**  Insufficient Tumout to Protect Voter Privacy *****

*****  Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy  *****
743 279
251 115
72 24
420 140
278 133
10 52
37 18
131 63
518 180
199 71
68 23
251 96
219 53
187 48
10 1
22 4
12 2
12 2
831 200
265 77
4 15
332 108
a5 14
15 7

s+ Insufficient Tumout to Protect Voter Privacy  *****
15 7

@
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O

Suprems ico
Registered Turmout
PAHRUMP 16 1,026 718
Election Day Reporting 202
Absentea Reporting 117
Early Vole Reporting 399
PAHRUMP 17 903 651
Electlon Day Reporting 165
Absentee Reporting 78
Early Vote Reporting 408
FORTY BAR 18 75 57
Elaction Day Reporting 57
PAHRUMP 18 1,866 1,374
Election Day Reporting ave
Absentee Reporting 148
Early Vote Reporting 849
PAHRUMP 20 724 451
Election Day Reporting 153
Absentee Reporting 48
Early Vote Reporting 250
PAHRUMP 21 1,583 1,006
Election Day Reporting 381
Absentee Reporting 103
Early Vate Reporting 542
PAHRUMP 22 856 566
Election Day Reporting 157
Absentea Reporting 76
Early Vote Reporting 333
PAHRUMP 23 505 361
Election Day Reporting 115
Absentee Reporting 45
Early Vole Reporting 201
PAHRUMP 24 1,057 687
Election Day Reporting 238
Absentee Reporting 90
Early Vote Reporting as8
PAHRUMP 25 432 327
Election Day Reporting 94
Absentee Reporting 44
Early Vole Reporting 189
PAHRUMP 26 813 504
Election Day Reporting 153
Absentee Reporting 62
Early Vote Reporting 289
PAHRUMP 27 1,062 712
Etection Day Reporting 226
Absentee Reporting 8o
Early Vote Reporting 406
PAHRUMP 28 1,520 1,047
Election Day Repuorting 347
Absentee Reporting 143

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

Percant

69.98%
18.69%
11.40%
38.89%

7209%
18.27%

8.864%
45.18%

76.00%
76.00%

73.63%
20.15%

7.98%
45.50%

62.29%
21.13%

6.63%
34.53%

63.55%
22.680%

6.51%
34.24%

66.12%
18.34%

8.88%
38.90%

71.49%
22.77%

8.91%
39.80%

65.37%
22.79%

8.56%
34.06%

75.69%
21.76%
10.19%
43.75%

61.99%
18.82%

7.63%
35.55%

67.04%
21.28%

7.83%
38.23%

68.88%
22.83%
2.41%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012
1 2
452 178
127 48
84 23
241 107
432 151
107 39
53 20
272 92
28 14
28 14
898 341
244 100
83 38
558 203
285 129
a2 50
2 12
161 87
660 263
245 87
62 24
353 152
364 153
95 51
48 17
1 85
227 87
69 27
29 10
120 50
448 180
152 62
50 20
235 28
197 98
58 26
26 18
113 57
44 113
105 ar
38 14
201 62
451 177
138 56
42 24
21 a7
669 268
237 80
98 Kk}

O
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reme Court Justice

PAHRUMP 28
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 29
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 20
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 31
Election Day Reporiing
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 32
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

SMOKY VALLEY 35
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

Candidates

ea
Registered

1,520

1,426

1,384

1,738

419

25,548

1 CHERRY, MICHAEL A,
2 NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

O

Turnout

1,047
557

945
329
127
489

849
281
125
443

1,013
354
109
550

1,235
378
178
679

261
175
Kx]
53

17,481

Percant

68.88%
36.64%

66.27%
23.07%

8.91%
34.29%

68.86%
22.79%
10.14%
35.93%

73.19%
25.58%

7.88%
38.74%

71.06%
21.75%
10.24%
39.07%

6229%
41.77%

7.88%
12.65%

68.43%

Statemeant of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/812012

1 2

669 268
334 155
£87 252
183 102
81 26
M3 124
531 229
179 78

75 30
277 120
649 265
223 a3
73 24
353 148
798 a8
239 105
113 42
446 169
177 61
122 41

16 7

39 13
11,336 4,385

Page 3 of 3



rame Justice, Se:

BEATTY 01
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

CURRANT 02
Election Day Reporting

DUCKWATER 03
Election Day Reporting

GABBS 04
Election Day Reporting

IONE 05
Election Day Reporting

AMARGOSA VLY 08
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

MANHATTAN 07
Election Day Reporting

MERCURY 08
Election Day Reporting

PAHRUMP 09
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporling
Early VVote Reporting

PAHRUMP 10
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 11
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

ROUND MTN 12
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

SUNNYSIDE 13
Election Day Reporting

T?NOPAH 14
Election Day Reporting
sentee Reporling
arly Vote Reporting

TONOPAH 15
ection Day Reporting
sentee Reporting
y Viole Reporting

N ber 08, 2012 10:44 AM

O

Registered Turnout

672 425
352

55

18

59 55
55

67 47
47

143 116
18

13

288
N
33

62 51
51

1,654 1,137
403
116
618

732 483
186

57

220

1,132 7T

104
I

248
14
28

18 17
17

1,228 821
77

59

485

70 51
24

[$,}

Percent

63.24%
52.38%
8.18%
2.88%

93.22%
93.22%

77.05%
77.05%

a1.12%
81.12%

48.15%
48.15%

69.58%
56.86%
6.16%
6.56%

82.26%
82.26%

66.67%
688.67%

68.74%
24.37%

7.01%
37.36%

63.25%
25.41%

7.79%
30.05%

60.64%
28.15%

9.19%
33.30%

51.51%
44.05%
2.49%
4.97%

94.44%
94.44%

75.00%
30.70%

4.80%
39.50%

72.86%
34.29%

7.14%
IN.43%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012
1 2
283 93
232 81
41 7
10 5
35 10
35 10
3z 9
32 9
84 22
84 2
3 9
3 9
238 v
198 62
21 5
21 10
42 5
43 5
*****  Insufficient Tumout to Prolect Voter Privacy *****
“**** Insufficient Tumout to Protect Vioter Privagy =****
736 278
242 2
74 22
420 135
283 127
115 48
38 17
130 82
521 181
202 66
70 19
249 28
217 54
186 49
10 1
21 4
13 2
13 2
637 192
272 70
35 14
330 108
35 13
15 6
*****  Insufficient Tumout to Protect Voter Privacy ***=*
15 7

@
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reme Court Justice.

PAHRUMP 18
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 17
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

FORTY BAR 18
Election Day Reporting

PAHRUMP 18
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 20
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

PAHRUMP 21
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 22
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 23
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 24
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 25
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 26
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 27
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 28

Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

F

O

Registered Turnout

1,026

75

1,866

724

1,583

856

505

1,051

432

813

1,062

1,520

718
202
117
399

651
165

78
408

57
57

1,374
376
149
84¢

451
153

1,006
361
103
542

566
157

76
333

361
115

45
201

687
239

356
327

189

153
62
289

712
226

408

1,047
347
143

Percent

69.98%
19.68%
11.40%
38.89%

72.09%
18.27%

8.64%
45.18%

76.00%
76.00%

73.63%
20.15%

7.98%
45.50%

6229%
21.13%

8.63%
34.53%

63.55%
22.80%

6.51%
34.24%

66.12%
18.34%

8.80%
38.90%

71.49%
22.77%

8.91%
39.80%

65.37%
2274%

8.56%
34.06%

75.69%
21.76%
10.19%
43.75%

61.99%
18.82%

7.63%
36.55%

67.04%
21.28%

7.53%
38.23%

68.88%
22.83%
9.41%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012
1 2
467 161
128 48
86 19
253 94
429 157
108 39
54 16
267 102
r 15
27 15
902 341
247 08
98 k!
550 209
281 130
86 55
N 12
164 83
694 221
253 74
65 22
316 125
Kl 152
100 47
45 20
221 85
235 83
75 25
29 10
" 48
449 184
152 64
63 17
234 103
203 :1:
62 21
26 14
115 51
358 28
108 32
43 10
207 56
464 187
143 52
42 24
279 91
673 263
241 79
a7 k)|

O
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reme Court Justice

PAHRUMP 28
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 29
Election Day Reporting
Absentes Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 30
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 31
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 32
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

SMOKY VALLEY 35
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

Candidates

E

O

Registered Turnout

1,520

1,426

1,233

1,384

1,738

419

25,546

1 DOUGLAS, MICHAEL L.
2 NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

1,047
557

945
azs
127
488

849
281
125
443

1,013
354
109
550

1,235
378
178
679

261
175
33
53

17,481

Percent

68.88%
36.64%

66.27%
23.07%

8.91%
34.29%

68.86%
22.79%
10.14%
35.93%

73.19%
25.58%

7.88%
30.74%

71.06%
21.75%
10.24%
39.07%

6229%
41.77%

7.86%
12.65%

68.43%

Statement of Vote

NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012

1 2
673 263
335 153
613 221
201 a9

85 23
327 109
535 228
175 a2
77 28
283 17
651 263
225 N
75 22
351 150
822 295
244 102
116 40
462 153
178 59
123 4
18 5
a7 13
11,511 4,196

O
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rame Court Justice

BEATTY 01
Eiection Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

CURRANT 02
Election Day Reporting

DUCKWATER 03
Election Day Reporting

GABBS 04
Election Day Reporting

IONE 05
Election Day Reporting

AMARGOSA VLY 06
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vota Reporting

MANHATTAN 07
Election Day Reporting

MERCURY 08
Election Day Reporting

PAHRUMP 09
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vota Reporting

PAHRUMP 10
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 11
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

ROUND MTN 12
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

SUNNYSIDE 13
Election Day Reporting

TONOPAH 14
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting
TONOPAH 15
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

O

Registerad Tumout

672

59

61

143

62

1,654

732

1,132

18

1,228

70

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

425
352
55
18

55
55

47
47

116
116

13
13

350
286
Eal

51
51

1,137
403
116
618

186
57
220

296
104
377

248
14
28

17
17

921
377

59
485

51
24

L]

Percent

63.24%
52.38%
8.18%
2.68%

93.22%
83.22%

77.05%
77.05%

81.12%
81.12%

48.15%
48.15%

69.58%
56.86%
6.16%
6.56%

8226%
82.26%

66.67%
66.67%

68.74%
24.37%

7.01%
37.36%

63.25%
2541%

7.79%
30.05%

68.64%
28.15%

8.19%
33.30%

51.51%
44.05%
249%
4.97%

94.44%
94.44%

75.00%
30.70%

4.80%
39.50%

7286%
34.29%
7.14%

31.43%

Statement of Vota
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012

1 2
290 89
239 77

38 9
13 3
n 12
ek ] 12
4 8
34 8
1] 25
B8O 25

8 ]

8 6
241 78
200 83

19 8
22 ]
42 8
42 6

== Insufficient Tumout to Protect Voter Privacy *****
=****  |nsufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy  *****

22 307
25 124
24
a0 159
81 134
1M 54
2 1
128 67
512 195
196 75
75 18
241 102
218 56
184 52
10 1
2 3
1 4
1 4
635 197
65 79
B 15
334 103
3 13
15 8

s Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy  *****

15 7

Page1of 3



reme Court Justice

PAHRUMP 18
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 17
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

FORTY BAR 18
Election Day Reporting

PAHRUMP 19
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 20
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 21
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 22
Elaction Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 23
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 24
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Earty Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 25
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 26
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 27
Election Day Repording
Absentea Repaorting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 28
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporiing

Novemnber 08, 2012 10:44 AM

O

Registered Turnout

1,026

75

1,866

724

1,583

1,051

432

813

1,062

1,520

718
202
117
399

651
165

78
408

57
57

1,374
376
149
B4g

451
183

1.008
361
103
542

566
157

76
333

381
115

45
201

687
239

358

7

188

153
62
289

712
228

80
406

1,047
347
143

Percent

69.98%
18.60%
11.40%
38.88%

72.09%
18.27%

8.84%
45.18%

76.00%
78.00%

73.63%
20.15%

7.98%
45.50%

6229%
21.13%

8.63%
34.53%

63.55%
22.80%

6.51%
34.24%

66.12%
18.34%

8.88%
38.90%

71.49%
22.77%

8.91%
30.80%

65.37%
22.74%

8.56%
34.08%

75.69%
21.76%
10.19%
43.75%

61.99%
18.82%

7.83%
35.55%

67.04%
21.28%

7.53%
38.23%

68.88%
22.83%
8.41%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11582012
1 2
456 179
120 58
82 25
254 98
434 157
117 N
52 19
265 107
7 16
27 16
901 7
247 97
92 ki)
562 201
282 134
a2 60
kr 7
183 67
664 257
243 86
58 29
3682 142
383 156
92 54
52 15
218 87
234 87
74 28
29 10
131 49
409 214
11 71
52 30
218 113
207 89
82 25
27 14
118 50
350 112
102 40
44 1"
204 61
458 180
134 59
45 22
279 99
G669 267
234 a4
93 37

O

Page2of 3



reme Justica.

PAHRUMP 28
Earty Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 29
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporiing
Early Vole Reporting

PAHRUMP 30
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vota Reporting

PAHRUMP 31
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Eary Vole Reporting

PAHRUMP 32
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

SMOKY VALLEY 35
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

Candidates

P

Registered Turmnout

1,520

1,426

1,384

1,738

419

25,546

1 SAITTA, NANCY M.
2 NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

1,047
557

945
329
127
489

849
281
125
443

1,013
354
109
550

1,235
a7a
178
678

261
175
33
53

17,481

Parcent

68.88%
36.64%

66.27%
23.07%

8.91%
34.29%

68.86%
22.79%
10.14%
35.93%

73.19%
25.58%

7.88%
39.74%

71.06%
21.75%
10.24%
38.07%

6229%
N77%

7.88%
12.65%

68.43%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
111872012
1 2
6689 267
342 148
588 259
m 91
76 35
308 133
537 224
182 78
77 30
278 118
652 266
229 o
83 K|
360 144
795 324
240 109
113 43
442 172
178 61
122 41
17 7
39 13
11,343 4,449

O
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h Judicial Dist Judge De

BEATTY 01
Election Day Reporting
Abserntee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

CURRANT 02
Election Day Reporting

DUCKWATER 03
Election Day Reporting

GABBS 04
Election Day Reporting

IONE 05
Election Day Reporting

AMARGOSA VLY 06
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reparting

MANHATTAN 07
Election Day Reporting

MERCURY 08
Election Day Reporting

PAHRUMP 09
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 10
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 11
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

ROUND MTN 12
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

SUNNYSIDE 13
Election Day Reporting

TONOPAH 14
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

TONOPAH 15

Election Day Reporting
Absentes Reporting

Early Vote Reporting

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

O

Registered Turnout

672 425
352

55

18

59 55
55

61 47
47

143 116
116

13

286
AN
33

62 571
51

1,654 1,137
403
116
618

732 483
186

57

220

1,132 77
296
104
377

563 290
248

14

28

18 17
17

1,228 921
377

59

485

70 57
24

L33

Parcent

63.24%
52.38%
8.18%
2.68%

93.22%
93.22%

77.05%
77.05%

81.12%
81.12%

48.15%
48.15%

69.56%
56.86%
6.16%
6.56%

82.26%
82.26%

66.87%
66.67%

68.74%
24.37%

7.01%
37.36%

63.25%
25.41%

7.79%
30.05%

68.64%
26.15%

9.19%
33.30%

51.51%
44.05%
2.49%
497%

94.44%
94.44%

75.00%
30.70%

4.80%
39.50%

72.86%
34.29%
7.14%

31.43%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012
1 2
94 289
78 240
13 ar
3 12
23 28
23 28
18 23
16 23
37 69
37 69

4 7

4 7
98 214
74 182
14 1
10 21
15 35
15 a5

*****  Insufficient Turmout to Protect Voter Privagcy *****
“**** Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy *****

374 655
125 241
43 55
206 359
170 244
68 99
23 28
79 117
272 430
108 162
a5 63
129 215
79 182
68 157
5 i)

6 19

6 9

6 9
160 710
7 284
12 38
7 388
20 26
10 "

"+ Insufficient Tumout to Protect Voter Privacy *+**

] 14

O
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5th Judicial Dist Judge Dept 1

PAHRUMP 16
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vota Reporting

PAHRUMP 17
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reparting
Early Vate Reporting

FORTY BAR 18
Election Day Reporting

PAHRUMP 19
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 20
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 21
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 22
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 23
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 24
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

PAHRUMP 25
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 26
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 27
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Earty Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 28

Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting

Novemnber 08, 2012 10:44 AM

©

Registerad Turnout

1,026

903

75

1,866

724

1,583

856

508

1,051

432

813

1,520

718
202
117
390

651
165

78
408

57
57

1,374
376
149
840

451
153

1,006
361
103
542

566
157

76
333

361
115

45
201

687
239

358

327
94

189

153
62
289

712
226

80
408

1,047
347
143

Percent

§9.98%
19.69%
11.40%
38.80%

7209%
18.27%

8.64%
45.18%

76.00%
76.00%

73.63%
20.15%

7.98%
45.50%

62.29%
21.13%

6.83%
34.53%

63.55%
22.80%

6.51%
34.24%

66.12%
18.34%

8.88%
38.90%

71.49%
22.77T%

8.91%
39.80%

65.37%
22.74%

8.56%
34.08%

75.69%
21.76%
10.19%
43.75%

61.99%
18.82%

7.63%
35.55%

67.04%
21.28%

7.53%
38.23%

68.88%
22.83%
9.41%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012
1 2
223 410
66 109
35 70
122 21
178 420
49 104
25 48
104 268
18 22
18 22
355 866
86 246
40 90
229 530
159 245
50 84
17 25
a2 136
361 546
126 195
37 47
198 304
181 340
55 M
27 41
29 208
114 210
39 62
14 23
61 125
213 410
70 147
32 47
11 216
89 208
28 58
15 24
48 126
170 293
56 85
29 26
85 182
207 425
63 129
25 41
119 255
J28 623
108 209
63 72

O
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h Judiclal Dist Judge De

PAHRUMP 28
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 29
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reparting

PAHRUMP 30
Election Day Reporting
Absentes Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 31
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reparting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 32
Election Day Reporting
Absentes Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

SMOKY VALLEY 35
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

Candidates

1
Registered
1,520

1,426

1,233

1,384

1,738

419

25,548

t LORD, NANCY

2 WANKER, KIMBERLY A. "KIM"

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

Turnout

1,047
557

329
127
489

849
281
125

1,013
354
109
550

1,235
378
178
679

261
175
33
53

17,481

Parcent

68.88%
36.64%

66.27%
23.07%

8.91%
34.29%

68.86%
22.79%
10.14%
35.93%

73.19%
25.58%

7.88%
38.74%

71.06%
21.75%
10.24%
39.07%

62.29%
N.77%

7.88%
12.65%

68.43%

Statemant of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012

1 2
328 623
158 342
292 544

87 197
48 62
157 285
253 513
81 175
48 58
124 280
295 622
110 210
34 €4
151 348
417 690
147 189
54 08
216 395
74 155
52 102
8 19
16 34
5,297 10,483

O
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'®)

Justice of the Peace, PAHRUMP, Dapt.

PAHRUMP 09
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Eerly Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 10
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 11
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 16
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

PAHRUMP 17
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 19
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 20
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 21
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 22
Elaction Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 23
Elaction Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 24
EIFctlm Day Reporting
sentea Reporting
Early Vota Reporting

PAHRUMP 25
El Day Reporting
sentea Reporting
E Vote Reporting

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

Registered Tumout

1,654 1,137
403
116
618

732 463
186

57

220

1,132 77
296
104
17

1,026 718
202
117
389

903 651
165

78

408

1,866 1,374
376
149
a49

724 451
153

250

1,583 1,006
361
103
542

856 566
157

76

333

505 361
115

45

201

1,051 687
239
90
358

432 327
94

189

Percent

68.74%
24.37%

7.01%
37.36%

63.25%
25.41%

7.79%
30.05%

68.64%
28.15%

9.19%
33.30%

69.98%
19.69%
11.40%
38.89%

72.09%
18.27%

8.64%
45.18%

73.63%
20.15%

7.98%
45.50%

62.29%
21.13%

6.63%
34.53%

63.55%
22.80%

6.51%
34.24%

66.12%
18.34%

B8.88%
38.90%

71.49%
2.7T%

891%
38.80%

65.37%
22.74%

8.56%
34.08%

75.69%
21.76%
10.19%
43.75%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
111812012
1 2
457 585
178 188
k! 87
243 330
180 244
79 87
13 40
a8 117
276 437
115 158
25 69
136 209
250 387
69 104
44 62
137 221
196 418
58 08
28 48
110 274
482 764
130 208
32 100
320 456
185 243
59 75
15 24
o 144
375 545
138 186
Kl 50
201 309
187 338
61 84
29 40
a7 214
128 196
40 58
10 kli]
75 108
267 as8
100 120
29 55
138 193
124 178
34 49
i 3
79 98
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Justice of the Peace, PAHRUMP, Dept. 1

PAHRUMP 26
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 27
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 28
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

PAHRUMP 29
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 30
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vota Reporting

PAHRUMP 31
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 32
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Earfy Vole Reporting

Candidates

Registared
a13

1,062

1,520

1,426

1,233

1,384

1,738

21,640

1 DECANIO, LOUIS J.

2 KENT,RON

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

O

Turnout

153
62
209

712
226

406

1,047
347
143
857

J20
127
489

849
281
125
443

1,013
354
109
550

1,235
378
178
679

14,823

Percent

61.99%
18.82%

7.83%
35.55%

67.04%
21.28%

7.53%
38.23%

68.88%
22.83%

9.41%
36.64%

66.27%
23.07%

8.91%
34.29%

68.86%
22.719%
10.14%
35.93%

73.19%
25.58%

7.88%
39.74%

71.06%
21.75%
10.24%
39.07%

68.50%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
141812012

1 2
170 297
53 88
19 37
28 172
238 415
84 118
27 45
125 251
N 646
107 207
35 o8
168 K2y |
323 508
118 170
32 81
173 257
a2t 481
108 152
51 66
162 243
360 574
114 213
38 62
208 299
451 862
128 212
56 97
287 353
5,256 8,266

Page 2 of 2



Justice of the Peace TONOPAH TOWNSHIP

CURRANT 02
Election Day Reporting

DUCKWATER 03
Election Day Reporting

GABBS 04
Election Day Reporting

IONE 05
Election Day Reporting

MANHATTAN 07
Election Day Reporting

ROUND MTHN 12
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

SUNNYSIDE 13
Election Day Reporting

TONOPAH 14
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

TONOPAH 15
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting

Earty Vote Reporting

SMOKY VALLEY 35
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

Candidates

Registared
59

61

143

62

563

18

1,228

70

419

2650

1 KLAPPER, JENNIFER
2 TERRELL, CLYDE

Novemnber 08, 2012 10:44 AM

®

Turnout

55

4
47

116
116

13
13

51
51

248
14
28

17
17

921
an

59
485

51
24

o

261
175
33
53

1,822

Parcent

93.22%
93.22%

77.05%
77.05%

81.12%
81.12%

48.15%
48.15%

82.26%
82.26%

51.51%
44.05%
2.48%
4.97%

94.44%
94.44%

75.00%
30.70%

4.80%
39.50%

72.86%
34.29%

7.14%
N.43%

6229%
41.77%

7.88%
12.65%

68.75%

sseer  |ngufficient Tumout to Protect Voter Privacy  *****

Statemant of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012
1 2
30 24
30 24
10 34
10 M
61 48
é1 48
3 9
3 9
28 22
28 22
169 109
149 80
5 8
15 "
12 5
12 5
505 395
208 161
27 25
270 209
31 18
17 7
12 8
119 133
90 82
13 15
16 38
968 797

Page 1 of 1



Justice of the Paace BEATTY TOWNSHIP

Ragistared
IEATTY 01 672
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting
AMARGOSA VLY 08 503
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting
MERCURY 08 6
Election Day Reporting
FORTY BAR 18 75
Election Day Reporting
1,256
Candidates

1 HANDY, K'ANNE "KAY"
2 SULLIVAN, GUS

Navember 08, 2012 10:44 AM

O

Turnout

425
352
55
18

350
2e8
k)|
33

4
4

57
57

836

Percent

63.24%
52.38%
8.18%
2.68%

69.58%
56.86%
6.16%
6.56%

66.67%
66.67%

76.00%
76.00%

668.56%

Statement of Vote o
NYE COUNTY :
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012

1 2

184 236

156 195

18 36

10 5

100 229

75 185

7 21

18 13

18
18

ssees  |ngyfficient Turnout to Protect Voler Privacy *****
weses  |acyfficient Tumout to Protect Voter Privacy *****

7
27

493

Page 1 of 1



AMARGOSA VALLEY TQWN Board

Registered

AMARGOSA VLY 06 503

Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting

Early Vota Reporting

Candidatas

BOSTA, JOHN
COHAN, JOSEPH A.
DELEE, JOE

DOLBY, TREVOR
HARRIS, SCOTT
MCNEELY, J.E. "DOC"

DO WLDN -

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

O

Turnout

350
286
31
a3

350

Percent

69.58%
56.86%
6.16%
6.56%

69.58%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E

11/8i2012
1 2
184 245
156 208
14 17
14 20
184 245

261
223
18
20

261

190
16
19

139
12
16

187

252
206
23
23

252

Page 1of 1



PAHRUMP TOWN rd

PAHRUMP 09
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reparting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 10
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reparting

PAHRUMP 11
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 16
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 17
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 19
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 20
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 21
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 22
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 23
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 24
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Earty Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 25
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

®

Registered Turnout

1,654 1,137
403
116
618

732 483
186

57

220

1,132 77
206
104
377

1,026 718
202
17
398

903 651
165

78

408

1,866 1,374
378
149
849

724 451
153

1,583 1,006
361
103
542

a56 566
157

76

333

505 361
116

45

20

1,051 687
239

358
432 327

189

Percent

68.74%
24.37%

7.01%
37.36%

63.25%
2541%

7.79%
30.05%

68.64%
26.15%

2.19%
33.30%

69.98%
19.69%
11.40%
38.89%

7209%
18.27%

8.84%
45.18%

73.63%
20.15%

7.98%
45.50%

62.29%
21.13%

6.63%
34.53%

63.55%
22 80%

6.51%
34.24%

66.12%
18.34%

8.88%
38.90%

T71.49%
22.7T%

8.91%
30.80%

65.37%
22.74%

8.56%
34.06%

75.69%
21.78%
10.19%
43.75%

Statemant of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012
1 2
383 490
145 177
22 40
218 273
182 153
77 61
25 19
80 73
330 260
128 a5
42 3B
160 128
288 230
88 76
54 30
164 124
281 227
65 54
7 25
179 148
551 510
145 125
64 54
342 3n
159 150
60 49
18 15
a1 86
aso 375
133 127
41 34
208 214
201 195
53 56
26 22
122 "7
13 119
34 48
19 7
78 64
214 279
a4 96
26 30
104 153
134 106
39 28
22 1"
73 a7

219
112

163

158
59
18
a1

265
110

L
114

59
55
148

149

485
128

56
am

158

16

326
129

35
162

216
56
35

125

104

14
61

217

H
107

118

17
&1

7o
63

173

516
132

50
326

188
61
18

108

402
138

27
237

237

26
138

159

2l 228

126
28

78

Page 10f 2



o O

PAHRUMP TOWN Board
Registered Tumout

PAHRUMP 26 813 504
Election Day Reporting 153
Absentea Reporting a2
Early Vole Reporting 289

PAHRUMP 27 1,062 712
Election Day Reporting 228
Absentee Reporting 80
Early Vate Reporting 408

PAHRUMP 28 1,520 1,047
Election Day Reporting 347
Absentee Reporting 143
Early Vote Reporting 557

PAHRUMP 29 1,426 945
Election Day Reporting 329
Absentee Reporting 127
Early Vote Reporting 489

PAHRUMP 30 1,233 8549
Election Day Reporting 281
Absentee Reporting 125
Early Vote Reporting 443

PAHRUMP 31 1,384 1,013
Election Day Reporting 354
Absentee Reporling 100
Early Vote Reporting 550

PAHRUMP 32 1,738 1,235
Election Day Reporting 378
Absentes Reporting 178
Early Vole Reporting 679

21,640 14,823

Candidates

DOLAN, BILL
MAURIZIO, FRANK J.
PARKER, VICKY
RICHES, AMY

- W

Novernber 08, 2012 10:44 AM

Percent

61.99%
18.82%

7.63%
36.55%

67.04%
21.28%

7.53%
38.23%

68.88%
22.83%

9.41%
36.64%

66.27%
23.07%

8.91%
34.29%

68.86%
22.719%
10.14%
35.93%

73.19%
25.58%

7.88%
39.74%

71.06%
21.75%
10.24%
30.07%

68.50%

Statement of Vota
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E

11/8/2012
1 2
192 201
56 70
28 23
108 102
273 246
85 70
30 22
158 154
400 383
139 122
50 48
21 213
335 309
127 91
7 45
17 173
329 328
121 104
50 50
158 174
409 396
143 124
50 35
216 237
452 453
129 152
61 66
262 235
5,622 5410

156

14

29

27
135

68
129

51
168

o
112

48
173

202
102

39
151

34
126

a5
173

437
148

61
228

5,011

203

123

27
162

389
128

215

361
125

1680

N
101

42
188

400
142

224

507
152
&7

5,940

Page 2 of 2



State Question No. 1

BEATTY 01
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

CURRANT 02
Election Day Reporting

DUCKWATER 03
Election Day Reporting

GABBS 04
Election Day Reporting

IONE 05
Election Day Reporting

AMARGOSA VLY 08
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

MANHATTAN 07
Election Day Reporting

MERCURY 08
Election Day Reporting

PAHRUMP 09
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 10
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 11
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

ROUND MTN 12
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

SUNNYSIDE 13
Election Day Reporing

TONOPAH 14
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting
TONOPAH 15
Election Day Reposting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

O

Registered Turnout

672 425
as2

55

18

59 55
55

61 47
47

143 118
116

13

503 350
286

at

i

62 51
51

1,654 1,137
403
116
618

132 463
186

57

220

1,132 77
208
104
KYF

248
14
28

18 17
17

1,228 921
377

59

485

70 51
24

h

Percent

63.24%
52.38%
8.18%
2.68%

93.22%
93.22%

77.05%
77.05%

81.12%
81.12%

48.15%
48.15%

69.58%
56.86%
6.16%
6.56%

82.26%
82.26%

66.67%
66.67%

68.74%
24.37%

7.01%
37.36%

63.25%
25.41%

1.79%
30.05%

68.64%
26.15%

9.19%
33.30%

51.51%
44.05%
2.49%
4.97%

94.44%
94.44%

75.00%
30.70%

4.80%
39.50%

72.86%
34.29%

7.14%
31.43%

seeee  ngufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy  *****
ssser  Ingyfficient Tumout to Protect Voter Privacy  *****

se+++  {ngyfficient Tumout to Protect Voter Privacy *****

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012
1 2
173 225
138 191
26 26
g 8
21 33
21 Kk}
33 13
33 13
48 62
48 62
4 T
4 7
131 207
114 1682
10 21
7 24
k¥4 19
32 19
647
168 222
50 58
228 367
204 230
86 84
28 27
a0 119
349 395
138 143
52 44
159 208
137 140
120 118
4 9
13 13
6 9
6 8
356 528
146 209
28 26
182 293
25 2
g 14
12 8

Page1of 3



State Question No. 1

PAHRUMP 18
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vota Reporting

PAHRUMP 17
Election Day Reporting
Absentes Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

FORTY BAR 18
Election Day Reporting

PAHRUMP 19
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Earty Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 20
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 21
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 22
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 23
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 24
Electlon Day Reporting
Absentes Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 25

Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting

Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 26
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 27
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 28

Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

Registered Turnout

1,026

75

1,868

724

1,583

505

1,051

432

813

1,062

1,520

718
202
17
399

651
165

78
408

57
57

1,374
376
149
849

451
153

250

1,006
381
103
542

566
157

76
333

361
115

45
201

687
239

58

327

189

504
153

62
289

712
226

406

1,047
347
143

Percant

69.98%
18.68%
11.40%
38.89%

7209%
18.27%

8.64%
45.18%

76.00%
76.00%

73.63%
20.15%

7.98%
45.50%

62.29%
21.13%

6.63%
34.53%

63.55%
22.80%

6.51%
34.24%

66.12%
18.34%

8.88%
38.90%

71.49%
22.71%

8.91%
39.80%

65.37%
22.74%

8.56%
34.06%

75.69%
21.76%
10.19%
43.75%

61.99%
18.82%

7.63%
35.55%

67.04%
21.28%

7.53%
38.23%

68.86%
22.83%
9.41%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012

1 2
3oe 370
92 100
44 87
172 203
238 391
71 86
38 38
127 269
18 29
18 29
585 716
162 185
sl €9
362 482
189 241
68 77
18 28
103 138
413 §55
147 197
a7 43
219 315
232 310
58 o1
a7 33
137 186
145 196
50 58
24 21
LAl 119
244 411
81 143
<) 49
125 219
138 175
47 42
2 22
70 11
212 274
70 78
k]| 25
11 17
292 387
86 128
40 35
166 224
470 523
156 178
68 7

Page2of 3



ate Question No. 1

PAHRUMP 28
Early Vote Reporiing

PAHRUMP 29
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 30

Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting

Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 31
Election Day Reparting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 32
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

SMOKY VALLEY 35
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

Candidates

1 YES
2 NO

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

Registered
1,520

1,426

1,233

1,384

1,738

419

@

Turnout

1,047
5§57

329
127
489

849
281
125
443

1,013
354
109

1,235
378
178
679

261
175

53

17,481

Percent

68.88%
36.64%

66.27T%
23.07%

8.91%
34.20%

68.86%
22.79%
10.14%
35.93%

73.19%
25.58%

7.88%
39.74%

71.06%
21.75%
10.24%
39.07%

6229%
1.77%

7.88%
12.65%

68.43%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012

1 2
470 523
246 276
403 4384
130 172

57 60
218 252
368 449
128 138
57 82
180 249
404 565
143 193
50 51
211 321
494 688
157 207
86 100
2n 381
102 145
72 94
7 24
23 27
7,227 9,449

O
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Countv Question 1

BEATTY 01
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

CURRANT 02
Election Day Reporting

DUCKWATER 03
Election Day Reporting

GABHS 04
Election Day Reporting

1ONE 05
Election Day Reporting

AMARGOSA VLY 06
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

MANHATTAN 07
Election Day Reporting

MERCURY 08
Election Day Reporting

PAHRUMP 0%
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 10
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 11
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

ROUND MTN 12
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vot Reporting

SUNNYSIDE 13
Election Day Reporting

TONOPAH 14
Elaction Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

TONOPAH 15
Election Day Reporting
Absentes Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

Registered
672

59

61

143

503

1,654

732

1,132

18

1,228

70

Tumout

425
352
55
18

55
55

47
47

116
116

13
13

350
266
N
33

51
51

1,137
403
116
618

463
186

57
220

104
arr

290
248
14

17
17

921
a7
58

51
24

L4

Statement of Vots AR
NYE COUNTY o
NYE_20121106_E
111812012
Percent 1 2
63.24% 108 303
52.38% a7 255
8.18% 18 34
2.68% 3 14
93.22% 8 47
93.22% 8 47
77.05% 18 28
77.05% 18 28
81.12% 42 70
81.12% 42 70
48.15% 7 4
48.15% 7 4
69.58% 82 263
56.86% 66 215
6.16% 7 24
6.56% 9 24
8226% 12 39
82.26% 12 k1)
66.67% wsess  |necyfficient Tumout to Protect Voler Privacy  *****
86.67% sswes |ngufficient Turnout to Protect Voler Privacy *****
68.74% 205 901
24.37% 67 326
7.01% 28 83
37.36% 112 492
63.25% as 62
2541% 35 142
7.79% 11 46
30.05% 39 174
68.64% 149 605
28.15% 58 227
9.19% 21 80
33.30% 70 296
51.51% 59 228
44.05% 48 198
2.49% 5 8
4.97% -] 22
94.44% 5 12
94.44% 5 12
75.00% 21 691
30.70% 78 288
4.80% 17 40
39.50% 116 363
72.56% 1 a9
34.29% 3 20
7.14% sssse  neyfficient Tumout to Protect Voter Privacy *****
31.43% 5 17
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PAHRUMP 18
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 17
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

FORTY BAR 18
Election Day Reporting

PAHRUMP 19
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 20
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 21
Election Day Reporting
Absentes Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

PAHRUMP 22
Election Day Reporting
Abhsentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 23
Elaction Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 24
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 25
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 26
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 27
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 28
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

O

Registered Turnout

1,026

75

1,866

724

1,583

505

1,051

432

a13

1,062

1,520

718
202
117
399

651
165

78
408

57
57

1,374
376
148
848

451
163

250

1,006
361
103
542

566
157

76
333

361
115

45
201

687
239

358
327

189

153
62
288

712
226
80

1,047
347
143

Percant

69.98%
19.69%
11.40%
38.89%

7209%
18.27%

8.64%
45.18%

76.00%
76.00%

73.63%
20.15%

7.98%
45.50%

62.29%
21.13%

6.83%
34.53%

63.55%
22.80%

8.51%
34.24%

66.12%
18.34%

8.88%
38.90%

71.49%
22.7T%

8.91%
39.80%

68.37%
22.74%

8.56%
34.08%

75.69%
21.76%
10.19%
43.75%

6§1.99%
18.82%

7.63%
35.55%

67.04%
21.28%

7.53%
38.23%

68.88%
22.83%
9.41%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012

1 2
187 500
53 139
k':] 79
98 282
138 503
32 127
29 48
77 328
8 M
8 41
322 1,001
99 256
39 100
184 845
a7 337
29 119
13 a
85 185
219 785
76 278
25 68
118 421
134 417
M4 118
25 a7
75 252
82 264
24 85
13 30
45 149
143 520
44 185
25 62
74 273
74 243
22 70
8 k14
48 136
110 ag2
31 119
16 41
83 222
159 532
45 174
13 65
101 298
260 752
98 235
28 113

O
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County Question 1

PAHRUMP 28
Early Vole Reporting

PAHRUMP 28
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

PAHRUMP 30
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 31
Election Day Reporting
Absentes Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 32
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

SMOKY VALLEY 35
Election Day Reporting
Absentes Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

Candidates

1 YES
2 NO

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

Registered
1,520

1,426

1,233

1,384

1,738

419

25,546

O

Turnout

1,047
557

329
127
489

849
281
125

1,013
354
108
550

1,235
378
178
679

261
175

53

17,481

Parcent

68.88%
38.64%

66.27%
23.07%

8.91%
34.20%

68.86%
22.79%
10.14%
35.93%

73.19%
25.58%

7.88%
38.74%

71.06%
21.75%
10.24%
38.07%

62.29%
41.77%

7.88%
12.65%

68.43%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012

1 2
260 752
134 404
203 700

51 258
34 a0
118 as2
158 666
56 217
25 94
77 355
224 768
76 267
24 84
124 17
252 045
66 305
48 124
138 516
58 196
37 133
5 27
16 38
3832 13,126
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oun astion 2

PAHRUMP 09
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 10
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Earty Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 11
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 18
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 17
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Viote Reporting

PAHRUMP 19
Election Day Reporting
Absentes Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 20
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early VVote Reporting

PAHRUMP 21
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 22
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vate Reporting

PAHRUMP 23
Election Day Reporting
Ahsentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 24
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 25
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

@

Registered Turnout

1,654 1,137
403
116
618

732 463
186

57

220

1,132 mr
296
104
7

1,026 718
202
117
J08

903 651
185

78

408

1,868 1,374
378
148
849

724 451
153

1,583 1,006
381
102
542

§56 566
157

76

333

505 361
115

45

201

1,051 687
239

358

432 3z7
94

189

Percent

68.74%
24.37%

7.01%
37.36%

63.25%
2541%

7.79%
30.05%

68.64%
26.15%

9.19%
33.30%

69.98%
19.69%
11.40%
38.89%

72.09%
18.27%

8.64%
45.18%

73.63%
20.15%

7.98%
45.50%

62.29%
21.13%

6.63%
IM.53%

63.55%
22.80%

8.51%
34.24%

66.12%
18.34%

6.88%
38.90%

71.49%
22.77%

B8.91%
39.80%

65.37%
22.74%

8.56%
34.06%

75.69%
21.76%
10.18%
43.75%

Statement of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/812012
1 2
800 509
200 194
681 48
339 267
243 208
04 84
29 28
120 94
376 372
1561 133
40 58
185 181
3zr 366
93 100
54 60
180 206
310 325
79 81
25 49
206 195
622 704
181 179
63 76
378 449
241 194
79 68
28 18
134 108
473 507
165 187
49 M
259 279
249 296
68 a3
40 32
143 181
190 158
71 38
28 17
9N 103
ast 314
117 113
57 k1]
177 170
162 158
51 40
22 22
89 98

Page 1 of 2



County Question 2

PAHRUMP 26
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 27
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 28
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 29
Election Day Reporting
Absentea Reporting
Early Vote Reporting

PAHRUMP 30
Election Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Vole Reporting

PAHRUMP 31
Election Day Reporting
Absentes Reporting
Early Vole Reporting
PAHRUMP 32
Elaction Day Reporting
Absentee Reporting
Early Voie Reporting

Candidates

1 YES
2 NO

November 08, 2012 10:44 AM

O

Ragistered Turnout

813

1,062

1,520

1,426

1,233

1,384

1,738

21,640

504
153

62
289

712
226

80
406

1,047
47
143
557

328
127
489

849
281
125

1,013
354
108
550

1,235
376
178
679

14,823

Percant

61.99%
18.82%

7.63%
35.55%

67.04%
21.28%

7.53%
38.23%

68.88%
22.83%

2.41%
36.64%

66.27%
23.07%

8.91%
34.29%

68.86%
22.79%
10.14%
35.92%

73.19%
25.58%

7.88%
30.74%

71.06%
21.75%
10.24%
39.07%

68.50%

Statemant of Vote
NYE COUNTY
NYE_20121106_E
11/8/2012

1 2
260 233
77 75
a2z 25
151 133
357 335
100 118
45 33
212 184
538 477
A72 168
80 681
286 250
458 437
153 150
48 69
257 218
430 398
134 141
84 85
232 200
483 498
166 176
62 45
285 275
818 £80
184 188
98 86
34 326
7.294 7,083

O
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